
SATURDAYNATIONAL JANUARY 24

TINZ/2\ AUCKLAND650 ke. 462m.
6. Oam. Station on the air for NEWSFROM LONDON
7. 0 NEWS FROM LONDON
7.30 (approx.) Breakfast session
8.45 NEWS FROM LONDON
8. 0 "Entertainers All"
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 For My Lady: Makers of Melody,Sir Walford Davies
10.45 "Just Black-Outs," by Major F. H.
Lampen

11. 0 "Domestic Harmony"
11.15. "Music While You Work"
412. 0 Lunch music (12.15-and 1.15 p.m.,NEWS FROM LONDON)
2.0 "Rhythm in Relays"
3.30 Sports results
4.30 Spurls results

5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, NEWS FROMLONDON and Topical Talk)
7. 0 Local news service!
7.16 Topical talk from the BBC
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Columbia Broadcasting Sym-
phony Orchestra,
"Seventeen Come Sunday"March
Folk Songs from Somerset

Williams
7.38 Studio recital by Wiiliam
McMichael (baritone),
"The Auld Scots Songs"

Leeson
"Mary of Argyle" .... Nelson
"There was a Lad was Born
in Kyle"
"The Standard on the Braes
o’ Mar"

trad.
7.50 Wanda Landowska (harpsi-
chord),
Passepied and Fantasia

8.14

8.26

Bach
"Wolseys Wilde" ........ Byrd
Gavotte in G Minor .... Bach
Studio recital by Esther and
Zelda Salas (duettists),"The Mountain and _ theSE a i Dyson"The Willow Song"

arr. Dunhill
"The Apple Woman" .... Blair
"Thistledown" ....ccc. Lloyd
Prisca Quartet,"In a Cool Dell"
"Absence"
"Cherry Ripe" . arr. Bridge
"Molly on the Shore"

Grainger
John McCormack (tenor),"When You and I Were Sev-rnSE RERRRE ee A Rosoff
"IT Look into Your Garden"

Wood
*There"
"Three Aspects"

Parry
Studio recital by Victor LePetit (cello),
"Harlequin" . ,........... Popper"Kol Nidrei" ............. Bruch
"Allegretto" ........ Boccherini
"Minstrel’s Song"

Glazounov

8.50

8.57
9. 0

9.15
9.25

The Mastersingers,
"Murmuring Zephyrs"

Jensen
"We Could Make Such Beau-
Situle oc Manners
Station notices
NBS

_
newsreel: A digest ofthe day’s news

BBC news commentary
Variety, featuring the Char-
ioteers, Arthur Askey, andRichard Murdoch, Coventry
Hipprodrome Orchestra
10. 0 Sports summary

10.10 "The Masters in LighterMood"
11. 0 NEWS FROM LONDON fol-
lowed by meditation music

11.30 CLOSE DOWN
\

'exqi ary
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music
7. 0
7.45
8. 0

40.30

After dinner music
"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"
"Radio Revue," with "The Ad-ventures of Marco Polo" at 8.30;and at 9.30, "Filmland Memories":
Songs from "Pinocchio"
Close down

ZIM Bee
1. Op.m. Band music, vocal gems, piano-
2.20

3.40

accordion and piano selections
Light popular and organ selections;Miscellaneous items, light orches-tral music
Humorous and instrumental num-
bers, Western songs, popular med-
leys
Light orchestral and popular pro-gramme
Sports results: Gordon Hutter
Orehestral music
Dance session
Close down

Mares
In the event of Parliament being broad-
cast, this programme will be trans-mitted by 2YC. Usual hours of Parlia-
ment, 10.30 a.m. to 1 p.m., and 2.30to 5.30
6. Oa.m. Station on the air for NEWS
7. 0
7.30
8.45
9. 0
9.30

— 9.40
10.10
10.25

10.40

11. 0

11.15
12. 0

FROM LONDON
NEWS FROM LONDON
Breakfast session
NEWS FROM LONDON
Morning variety
Morning Star
"Music Wr e You Work"
Devotional Service
For the Music Lover
10.28 to 10.30 Time signals
For My Lady: "One Good Deed aDay"
"‘’Old Your ’Orses," by Ken. Alex-ander
Something for everybody
Lunch
pede cate and 1.15 p.m.,NEWS FROM LONDON)(Throughout the day there will becommentaries on the Wellington

Racing Club’s meeting prelaved

5. 0
5.45

7. 0
7.15

7.30
7.45

8.1
8.14

8.58
9. 0

9.15
9.25

11. 0

11.30

from Trentham)
Saturday Matinee
3.28 t0 3.30 Time signals4.0 Sparts results
Children’s session
Dinner music (6.15, NEWS FROM
LONDON and Topical Talk)
Official news service
"Britain Speaks"
7.28 107.30 Time signals
Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME:
The Mastersingers in
Melodious Memories
"Cappy Ricks" (final epi-
sode)
A Burns Night Concert
(Relayed from the MasonicHall)
Station notices
NBS newsreel: A digest ofthe day’s news
BBC news commentary =
Make Believe Ballroom Time
10. 0 Sports results
NEWS FROM LONDON fol-
lowed by meditation music
CLOSE DOWN\/ WELLINGTON. 840 ke, 357 m.

5. Op.m. Tunes for the tea-table6.0: Musical menu
7. O After dinner music8.0 CLASSICANA: The Philadelphia Or-
chestra, ‘"Amelita Goes to the Ball".Overture (Gian-Mootti), "Cake-walk" (McDonald)
8. 8 Lawrence Tibbett (baritone)
8.15 Boston Symphony Orchestra,Symphony "No. 1 in B Flat Major,Op. 38 ("Spring") (Schumann)
3.47 gosepnine Antoine (soprano)8.51 Joseph Szigeti (violin),"Capriol" Suite (Warlock)8.57 Chaliapin (bass)
9. 0 London Philharmonic Orches-tra, "Espana" (Chabrier)
9. 8 Tito Schipa (tenor)9.14 Jesus Maria Sanroma (piano),Nocturne in D Flat (Debussy)9.20 Dorothy Maynor (soprano)9.24 Orchestre de la Société desConcerts du Conservatoire, "DieFledermaus" Overture (Strauss)9.30 Busch Quartet, Quartet in F
Major, Op. 18, No. 1 (Beethoven)9.54 Richard Crooks (tenor)10. 0 Variety

10.30 Close down

[D) WELLINGTON. 990 kc, 303 m.
7. Op.m. "You Asked For ft" session:From listeners to listeners
10. 0 Close down

SWABarta
6.30 p.m. Children’s session7.30 Sports results and reviews*8. 0 Music, mirth and melody9. 0 Station notices9.2 Recordings10. 0 Close down

2) Y Hi 750 ke. 395 m,
7. Oam. NEWS FROM LONDON7.30 Breakfast session8.45-9.0 NEWS FROM LONDON11. 0 Morning programme12, 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (12.15 and1.15, NEWS FROM LONDON)5. 0 Dance music in strict tempo5.30 For the children ("The Adventuresof Marco Polo’’)5.45 Light music ‘
6. O "Rhumba Rhythms and Tango Tunes"6.15
be sd FROM LONDON and Topicala
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Cricket resultsAfter dinner music
Topical talk from the BBC"The Woman in White"The BBC Symphony Orchestra, ‘TheSilken Ladder" Overture (Rossin1)Jeanette MacDonald (soprano)Alfredo Campoli (violin), and Lon-don Symphony Orchestra, Introduc-tion and Rondo Capriccioso (Saint-
Saens)William Turner’s Ladies Choir, ‘InSpringtime" (Newton), "Love isMeant to Make Us Glad" (German)Boston Promenade Orchestra,"Vienna Blood" (Strauss)Raymond Newall (baritone)Wilhelm Kempft (piano), RondoCapriccio (Beethoven)Manchester Children’s Choir,"Nymphs and Shepherds" (Purcell)London Philharmonic Orchestra,"Les Sylphides" Ballet (Chopin)NBS Newsreel: A digest of theday’s news
BBC News Commentary"Thrills"
Billy Cotton’s Band
Banjo song medleyLouis Levy and his OrchestraClose down(2) Nelson]

7. Op.m. "Listeners’ own session"8.0 Andre Kostelanetz and his Orches-tra, Highlights from "Porgy andBess" (Gershwin)10 "Soldier of Fortune"
Light recitals
Dance music
Swing session10. 0 Close down
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7. Op.m. After dinner music7.15 "Singapore Spy"7.40 Variety8. 0 Concert programme8.45 Popular waltzs
9. 2 Old time dance9.45 Melodytime10. 0 Close down

Listeners’ Subscriptions.-Changes of addressmay be made by giving two weeks’ notice tothe Publishing Department. " The Listener," Box1070, Wellington.
These programmes are correct as we go topress. Any last-minute alterations will beannounced over the air.

SOLOS by the tenor, Tito Schipa
(above) will be heard from 2YC on
Saturday evening, January 24


